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Men / 7 / 12-14
Session: 2D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aristotle Ralls641
South Coast

2.200 2.400 2.2002.3002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 9.4008.8008.8009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.300 11.40011.100 11.60011.500 68.900
Place: 1* 1 5T 2* 1 1 1 

1 

Collin Edwards181
CCG-Ca

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.400 9.4009.4008.8008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 11.000 9.400 11.40011.500 11.50010.600 65.400
Place: 10T 8T 1* 2* 4 2 2 

2 

Colin Young642
South Coast

2.400 2.400 2.2002.3002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.500 7.800 8.8008.9008.3009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.600 9.90011.200 11.00010.200 64.400
Place: 3T 2 4 18 9 3 3 

3 

David Titzel364
GymWorld Central

1.600 2.400 1.7002.5002.3002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.900 7.200 8.0008.6007.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.000 11.50011.100 9.7009.600 63.400
Place: 3T 5 5T 1 11T 11 4 

4 

Daniel Baum427
Gymworld-OH

2.400 2.200 2.1002.3002.3002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.800 8.4008.3006.3009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 8.600 11.20010.600 10.50011.000 63.100
Place: 6T 11T 11T 5 3 5T 5 

5 

Edmond Manukyan696
Technique

2.400 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.100 8.9008.8007.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.400 10.90010.900 10.50010.300 62.900
Place: 12 8T 7* 6T 7T 5T 6 

6 

Jeremy Lamoreaux541
Madison

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.700 9.000 7.2008.8007.3009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 8.900 11.30010.900 9.30011.200 62.800
Place: 6T 10 7* 4 2 15T 7 

7 

Lyosha Kotov363
GymWorld Central

1.600 2.400 2.1002.5002.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.300 7.0008.2008.1008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.200 10.60010.700 9.1009.700 61.700
Place: 5 3 9T 11T 10 17 8 

8 

Bradley Weis619
Seawind

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.0002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.400 8.7008.5007.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 11.100 8.400 10.70010.600 10.30010.500 61.600
Place: 9 14 11T 9* 5 7* 9 

9 

Matteo Galvagni514
Klub

1.800 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 9.0008.2008.2007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 9.800 10.60010.300 10.60010.300 61.500
Place: 17 6 13* 11T 7T 4 10 

10 
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Conner Wheeless577
Newnan

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.100 7.5009.3006.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 8.600 10.10011.400 9.60010.400 61.300
Place: 6T 11T 3 15 6 12T 11 

11 

Fin Weber518
Klub

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.2002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.900 8.7008.2007.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.100 10.40010.300 10.3009.000 60.900
Place: 13 4 13* 13 13T 7* 12 

12 

Loic Weber521
Klub

1.600 1.500 1.6002.1001.6001.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.100 8.0009.4008.0008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.600 10.70011.500 9.6009.600 60.800
Place: 18 7 1* 9* 11T 12T 13 

13 

Micah Barthel643
South Coast

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.0002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.900 8.0008.5008.2009.400

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 12.000 7.200 10.80010.700 10.1009.000 59.800
Place: 1* 15 9T 8 13T 10 14 

14 

Gianluca Paladino516
Klub

1.700 1.400 1.1002.1001.6001.500Diff:
Exec: 8.300 6.900 8.3007.6006.9008.500

ND: __.___ -2.000 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 8.500 10.0009.700 9.4006.300 53.900
Place: 16 13 16 16T 17 14 15 

15 

Jude Allen517
Klub

1.600 1.900 1.6002.1000.9002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.600 7.7007.2006.5008.400

ND: __.___ -2.000 __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 10.600 5.400 10.0009.300 9.3007.500 52.100
Place: 14 17 17 16T 15 15T 16 

16 

Ryan Hurst620
Seawind

1.600 1.500 1.6002.1001.9002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 6.700 5.6008.2005.7008.400

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 10.500 5.600 10.30010.300 7.2007.200 51.100
Place: 15 16 13* 14 16 18 17 

17 

Ethan Yi621
Seawind

1.600 0.000 1.6000.0000.0002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 0.000 8.6000.0000.0008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 0.000 10.9000.000 10.2000.000 32.100
Place: 10T 18 18 6T 18 9 18 

18 
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Cooper Dammann520
Klub

2.400 2.100 2.1002.4002.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.400 8.9008.4007.2009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 9.500 11.80010.800 11.00011.500 67.100
Place: 1 3T 7 1 1 2* 1 

1 

Cutler Bosh543
Madison

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 9.1008.6008.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.200 11.30010.700 11.20011.200 65.900
Place: 6* 2 8* 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Conner Bates367
GymWorld Central

2.400 2.100 1.8002.2002.2002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.900 7.0008.8008.6009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.800 11.30011.000 8.80010.000 63.700
Place: 2T 1 5 3T 11 16 3 

3 

Ian Arthur622
Seawind

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1002.0002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.800 8.5009.3008.0009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 11.800 9.000 10.40011.400 10.10010.900 63.600
Place: 2T 8 2T 12T 3* 8 4 

4 

Henry Felts519
Klub

1.600 1.700 2.1002.2001.6001.900Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.900 8.8009.2007.9007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.500 10.90011.400 10.90010.600 62.300
Place: 16 3T 2T 8 6T 4 5 

5 

Kyler Mancilla623
Seawind

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.0002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.500 8.9009.4006.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 11.100 6.300 11.20011.500 11.00010.600 61.700
Place: 9 13 1 5 6T 2* 6 

6 

Sean Harmon413
Gymnastics World-CA

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 9.1008.0008.7008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 10.200 9.200 10.40010.100 10.70010.900 61.500
Place: 13 6 13* 12T 3T 5 7 

7 

Jonas Werley365
GymWorld Central

2.200 2.300 2.2002.5001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.100 8.0008.4007.2007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 8.900 10.50010.900 10.20010.400 61.300
Place: 11 9 6 10T 9 7 8 

8 

Mason Garmus366
GymWorld Central

2.400 2.400 2.3002.2002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.100 7.0008.0007.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 9.400 10.30010.200 9.30010.500 60.900
Place: 8 5 12 14T 8 13 9 

9 

Harri Lubas-Nadal288
Go For It

1.600 2.000 1.6002.2001.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.800 7.900 8.4008.5007.5009.000

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 11.400 6.900 11.40010.700 10.0008.900 59.300
Place: 5 11 8T 2 14T 9* 10 

10 
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Ryan Sobecks430
Gymworld-OH

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.0002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.300 7.9008.6005.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 11.300 6.000 11.10010.700 10.0009.500 58.600
Place: 6* 14 8* 6 12 9T 11 

11 

Hollan Chadwick542
Madison

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 7.6008.3006.3007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 9.900 6.800 11.00010.400 9.20010.300 57.600
Place: 14 12 11 7 10 14* 12 

12 

Corbin Sprafka448
Gymworld-OH

1.600 2.100 0.9002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.300 8.9008.0007.2008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ -2.000__._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 8.800 10.50010.100 7.8009.400 56.900
Place: 12 10 13* 10T 13 17 13 

13 

Sean Elmido411
Gymnastics World-CA

0.000 2.100 1.6002.2001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.800 8.4009.0008.6009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 11.700 9.100 0.00011.200 10.00010.900 52.900
Place: 4 7 4 17 3* 9* 14 

14 

Mikail Bilgen578
Newnan

1.600 1.400 1.6002.1000.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.200 8.0007.3007.4008.100

ND: __.___ -2.000 __._____.___-3.000__.___
Final: 10.500 5.200 10.3009.400 9.6006.600 51.600
Place: 10 16 15 14T 17 12 15 

15 

Connor Hutchison644
South Coast

1.600 1.500 1.6002.1000.0002.300Diff:
Exec: 7.800 7.200 7.6007.0000.0007.100

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 0.000 9.4009.100 9.2007.700 44.800
Place: 15 17 16 16 16 14* 16 

16 

Luke Sansone624
Seawind

1.600 2.100 1.6000.0001.3000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 6.800 9.0000.0007.6000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-3.000__.___
Final: 0.000 5.900 10.7000.000 10.6008.900 36.100
Place: 17 15 17 9 14T 6 17 

17 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Klub * 195.400 33.900 29.500 33.700 33.400 32.400 32.500
2T4 2 1 2 2

2 South Coast * 193.100 35.500 29.100 33.000 32.100 30.700 32.700
61 3 3T 5 1

3 GymWorld Central * 192.200 34.700 31.000 33.000 33.400 30.900 29.200
2T2 1 3T 4 5

4 Seawind * 187.900 34.000 23.700 33.500 32.800 32.000 31.900
4T3 5 2 3 3

5 Madison * 186.300 32.400 25.900 32.000 33.600 32.700 29.700
16 4 5 1 4

6 Gymworld-OH * 178.600 32.800 23.400 31.400 32.800 29.900 28.300
4T5 6 6 6 6
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